Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 08.10.22 v.7
509.926.6000 – amphenol-ns.com HyperX 1
HyperX
High-Density Optical Distribution Frame
Gain manageable, accessible, and ultra-high fiber density in a user-friendly package through the modular
architecture of the Amphenol Network Solutions HyperX optical distribution frame (ODF).
HyperX ODF is an innovative interconnect/cross-connect platform built upon an industry-standard 19-inch

making them suitable for ETSI installations when combined with
the HYP-F22-E Seisnet Frame, which is shallower in depth.
Ordering Information (ANSI)
Component Part Number Description
Frame* HYP-F22-S 19" Seismic Network Bay, 44 RU, 22" W x 24" D; includes front-
to-rear bottom trough, isolation pad, anchors
Cable Manager*
HYP-CM2-RS Right side Gen 2 cable manager, 8" W; includes door, rear
guard box, trough, isolation pad, anchors, tie-off brackets
HYP-CM2-LS Left side Gen 2 cable manager, 8" W; includes door, rear guard
box, trough, isolation pad, anchors, tie-off brackets
HYP-CM2-MS Middle Gen 2 cable manager, 8" W; includes right door, rear
guard box, trough, isolation pad, anchors, tie-off brackets
HYP-CM2-B2B Cable managers: dual, front & rear, 8" W x 24" D
End Panel HYP-EP2-24D 24" D end panel, 84" H, mounts to rack or cable managers
Tie-Off Brackets HYP-BRKT-K08L 8.75" L cable tie-off brackets, quantity 8 plus mounting
hardware
Rear Spool Kit HYP-CM2-RSPL 12" L spools, 30mm diameter, quantity 6 plus mounting
hardware
Pass-Through Tray HYP-1RU-HPT 1RU front-to-back symmetric pass-through tray, 19" W x 19" D
Horizontal Tray ACCE-1901-HZT 1RU 19" rack-mounted horizontal trough
  *Frames and Cable Managers include all required mounting hardware.
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 08.10.22 v.7
509.926.6000 – amphenol-ns.com HyperX 3
Ordering Information (ETSI)
Component Part Number Description
ETSI Frame* HYP-F22-E 19" Seismic Network Bay, 44 RU, 22" W x 12" D for ETSI;
includes front-to-rear bottom trough, isolation pad, anchors
Cable Manager*
HYP-CM2-R Right side Gen 2 cable manager, 8" W x 12” D
HYP-CM2-L Left side Gen 2 cable manager, 8" W x 12” D